
August 24

Summer Break!

September
Lifestyle Medicine ‘What is it?

And how can it help me?’
Dr Sally Giovannelli

Online session 

2-4pm 

Wednesday 25th September
2024

October 
Take 2: Lunch with the Coroner

Face-to-Face

1-4pm 

Wednesday 23rd October 2024

1-4pm

December 
Dr Susie Bayley gives us an

update on what’s happening in
Derbyshire!

Online session 

2-4pm 

Wednesday 11th December 2024 

November 

Celebration evening! 
‘Embrace heritage’

Face-to-Fsce

from 6:30pm 

Wednesday 20th November
2024

January 
Gynaecology with the renown Dr

Charlotte Badescu on Ovarian
cancer and GP Fellow Update with
Dr Saima Khan & Dr Saddaf Khan

Online session 

2-4pm 

Wednesday 22nd January 2025

April

‘GPs and Pensions’

Online session 

2-4pm 

Wednesday 23rd April 2025

June

All the GP Admin bits and bobs

Online session

2-4pm 

Wednesday 25th June 2025

February 
A Update From Our Trailblazer

Fellows Dr Tarquin Bertram & Dr
Allie Hill

Online session 

2-4pm 

Wednesday 26th February 2025

July 

N2P Social/ networking event

Face-to-Face 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025

March
Dr Raian Sheikh – ‘Partnership,

Portfolio working and everything
in between…’

Online session 

2-4pm 

Wednesday 26th March 2025

May
Dr Jeremy Hill ‘Dermatology

essentials for GPs’

Face-to-Face 

1-4pm 

Wednesday 21st May 2025

2024-25
N2P GP Training events calendar 

Join our New to Practice Whatsapp Group!
Click HERE

https://chat.whatsapp.com/LWOd3DgBiq72J1vkW6eFj4
https://gbr01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fchat.whatsapp.com%2FLWOd3DgBiq72J1vkW6eFj4&data=05%7C01%7Ceilise.brogan%40nhs.net%7C0a49dbe084fc44e2027a08db65c0cf8d%7C37c354b285b047f5b22207b48d774ee3%7C0%7C0%7C638215651002995222%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=9iejeCn1igEHdOsVG3prG4v%2FCqDOcbq7Ik36ET%2BMUGc%3D&reserved=0

